MIC5207
180mA Low-Noise LDO Regulator
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
December 2007
M9999-123107
General Description
The MIC5207 is an efficient linear voltage regulator with
ultra-low-noise output, very low dropout voltage (typically

user
新建图章
Micrel, Inc. MIC5207
December 2007 2 M9999-123107
Ordering Information
Part Number Marking Voltage* Junction Temp. Range Package Lead Finish
MIC5207-1.8BD5 NE18 1.8V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin Thin SOT-23 Standard
MIC5207BM5 LEAA Adj. –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Standard
MIC5207-1.8BM5 LE18 1.8V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Standard
MIC5207-2.5BM5 LE25 2.5V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Standard
MIC5207-2.8BM5 LE28 2.8V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Standard
MIC5207-3.0BM5 LE30 3.0V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Standard
MIC5207-3.2BM5 LE32 3.2V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Standard
MIC5207-3.3BM5 LE33 3.3V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Standard
MIC5207-3.6BM5 LE36 3.6V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Standard
MIC5207-3.8BM5 LE38 3.8V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Standard
MIC5207-4.0BM5 LE40 4.0V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Standard
MIC5207-5.0BM5 LE50 5.0V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Standard
MIC5207-3.3BZ*** -- 3.3V –40° to +125°C 3-Pin TO-92 Standard
MIC5207-1.8YD5 NE18** 1.8V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin Thin SOT-23 Pb-Free
MIC5207YM5 LEAA** Adj. –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Pb-Free
MIC5207-1.8YM5 LE18** 1.8V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Pb-Free
MIC5207-2.5YM5 LE25** 2.5V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Pb-Free
MIC5207-2.8YM5 LE28** 2.8V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Pb-Free
MIC5207-2.9YM5 LE29** 2.9V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Pb-Free
MIC5207-3.0YM5 LE30** 3.0V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Pb-Free
MIC5207-3.1YM5 LE31** 3.1V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Pb-Free
MIC5207-3.2YM5 LE32** 3.2V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Pb-Free
MIC5207-3.3YM5 LE33** 3.3V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Pb-Free
MIC5207-3.6YM5 LE36** 3.6V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Pb-Free
MIC5207-3.8YM5 LE38** 3.8V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Pb-Free
MIC5207-4.0YM5 LE40** 4.0V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Pb-Free
MIC5207-5.0YM5 LE50** 5.0V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23 Pb-Free
MIC5207-3.3YZ*** -- 3.3V –40° to +125°C 3-Pin TO-92 Pb-Free
 *    Other voltages available. Contact Micrel for details.
 **   Under bar ( __ ) symbol may not be to scale.
*** TO-92 Package discontinuance notification issued September 2007.  End-of-life-buy offered thru December 31, 2007.  Contact factory for
     additional information.